
Technical Services Monthly Report
August 2014

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,889 599 753 139,735 156,109 843 1,037 155,915

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,500 83 0 3,583 4,190 92 0 4,282

Books (Children's) 69,287 519 598 69,208 104,191 946 1,081 104,056

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 460 460 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 3,080 268 0 3,348 3,202 283 0 3,485

Books (Young Adult) 9,401 106 251 9,256 11,345 230 309 11,266

Download E-Book (YA) 899 44 0 943 970 44 0 1,014

Book Total 228,829 1,619 1,602 228,846 282,780 2,438 2,427 282,791

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 4 0 1 3 4 0 1 3

Cass Total 4 0 1 3 4 0 1 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,296 42 6 10,332 11,247 55 9 11,293

Music 12,871 45 7 12,909 13,403 80 18 13,465

Children's 4,239 48 43 4,244 5,203 63 45 5,221

Young Adult 480 15 0 495 503 15 0 518

CD Total 27,886 150 56 27,980 30,356 213 72 30,497

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,185 46 0 2,231 2,386 57 0 2,443

Children's 1,238 0 0 1,238 1,239 0 0 1,239

Young Adult 210 0 0 210 232 0 0 232

Downloadable Total 3,633 46 0 3,679 3,857 57 0 3,914

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 56 0 1 55

Videos

VHS (Adult) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

VHS (Children's) 312 0 45 267 312 0 45 267

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,227 18 0 1,245 2,176 45 3 2,218

Blu-Ray (Children's) 181 3 0 184 327 6 0 333

DVDs (Adult) 11,708 39 6 11,741 15,217 95 26 15,286

DVDs (Children's) 6,395 46 152 6,289 9,764 226 301 9,689

DVDs (Young Adult) 397 1 2 396 420 2 4 418

Video/DVD Total 20,221 107 205 20,123 28,217 374 379 28,212

Total AV 51,761 303 262 51,802 62,490 644 453 62,681

GRAND TOTAL 280,590 1,922 1,864 280,648 345,270 3,082 2,880 345,472
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TITLES

Begin 2014 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,875 599 753 (154) 4,813 5,953 139,735

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,740 83 0 83 843 0 3,583

Books (Children's) 68,626 519 598 (79) 4,845 4,263 69,208

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,587 268 0 268 1,761 0 3,348

Books (Young Adult) 9,338 106 251 (145) 1,009 1,091 9,256

Download E-Book (YA) 396 44 0 44 547 0 943

Book Total 226,336 1,619 1,602 17 13,818 11,308 228,846

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 1 (1) 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 1 (1) 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,758 42 6 36 690 116 10,332

Music 13,212 45 7 38 518 821 12,909

Children's 3,965 48 43 5 367 88 4,244

Young Adult 389 15 0 15 107 1 495

CD Total 27,324 150 56 94 1,682 1,026 27,980

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,830 46 0 46 402 1 2,231

Children's 991 0 0 0 248 1 1,238

Young Adult 143 0 0 0 67 0 210

Downloadable Total 2,964 46 0 46 717 2 3,679

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 173 0 0 0 0 172 1

VHS (Children's) 367 0 45 (45) 0 100 267

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,085 18 0 18 173 13 1,245

Blu-Ray (Children's) 158 3 0 3 33 7 184

DVDs (Adult) 11,389 39 6 33 564 212 11,741

DVDs (Children's) 6,317 46 152 (106) 334 362 6,289

DVDs (Young Adult) 418 1 2 (1) 18 40 396

Video/DVDTotal 19,907 107 205 (98) 1,122 906 20,123

Total AV 50,326 303 262 41 3,521 2,045 51,802

Grand Total 276,662 1,922 1,864 58 17,339 13,353 280,648
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VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,738 843 1,037 (194) 7,135 8,958 155,915

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,303 92 0 92 979 0 4,282

Books (Children's) 102,989 946 1,081 (135) 9,439 8,372 104,056

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,629 283 0 283 1,856 0 3,485

Books (Young Adult) 11,304 230 309 (79) 1,804 1,842 11,266

Download E-Book (YA) 409 44 0 44 605 0 1,014

Book Total 280,146 2,438 2,427 11 21,818 19,173 282,791

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 1 (1) 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 1 (1) 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,682 55 9 46 812 201 11,293

Music 14,109 80 18 62 737 1,381 13,465

Children's 4,908 63 45 18 479 166 5,221

Young Adult 408 15 0 15 112 2 518

CD Total 30,107 213 72 141 2,140 1,750 30,497

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,959 57 0 57 485 1 2,443

Children's 991 0 0 0 249 1 1,239

Young Adult 163 0 0 0 69 0 232

Downloadable Total 3,113 57 0 57 803 2 3,914

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 1 55

Videos

VHS (Adult) 206 0 0 0 0 205 1

VHS (Children's) 367 0 45 (45) 0 100 267

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,809 45 3 42 527 118 2,218

Blu-Ray (Children's) 279 6 0 6 96 42 333

DVDs (Adult) 14,732 95 26 69 1,236 682 15,286

DVDs (Children's) 9,684 226 301 (75) 938 933 9,689

DVDs (Young Adult) 444 2 4 (2) 22 48 418

Video/DVD Total 27,521 374 379 (5) 2,819 2,128 28,212

Total AV 60,911 644 452 192 5,762 3,992 62,681

Grand Total 341,057 3,082 2,879 203 27,580 23,165 345,472


